TC Aidlingen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Vogelherdle 2 (Uber Gértringer StraRe), 71134 Aidlingen

Hallenadresse

Vogelherdle 2 (iber Gartringer Strae), 71134 Aidlingen

G 07034 30 220 (TCA Clubheim) m 0152 56 16 05 79 halle@tc-
aidlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schindler, Steffen
T 0179 5999439 sportwart@tc-aidlingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Pfeil, Benjamin
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Sidwest-Liga
Manfred Stenzel; T 07031 671651

m 0157 7975 7112; hm.stenzel@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname
Stenzel, Manfred
Dr. Grundel, Herbert
Gotz, Dieter
Werner, Peter
Endress, Hans
Eng, Heinrich
Flaig, Wolfgang
Hausler, Udo
Heim, Wolfgang

10 Dr. Deichmann, Peter

11 Seitter, Karl-Heinz

12 Koehler, Kurt

13 Schmickl, Walter

14 Kubin, Erhard

15 Wurst, Michael
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
14501555 D63
14702069
14400632
14250085
14950100
14650598
14850790
14250087
14750776
14850747
14802249
14351440
14851765
14350833
13950632
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LK10,0
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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